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PERSONAL DETAILS:
DATE OF BIRTH
AGE

HEIGHT (CM)
WAIST SIZE
SHIRT SIZE

SHOE SIZE

HAIR COLOUR
EYE COLOUR
ETHNICITY
DRIVERS LICENSE

VALID PASSPORT

03/07/1998

27

174

36

36

8

DARK BLONDE / BROWN
BLUE

CAUCASIAN

YES

YES

INSTRUMENTS

NONE

LANGUAGES
AFRIKAANS, ENGLISH
ACCENTS

STANDARD SOUTH AFRICAN, STANDARD BRITISH

SKILLS

SINGING
MODERN DANCE

BEGINNER LATIN AND BALLROOM DANCE

TRAINING

YEAR
2019
2020

2022

EXPERIENCE

FILM

PRODUCTION INFO

QUIET ON SET - AFDA

TELEVISION

INSTITUTION

AFDA

AFDA

AFDA

QUALIFICATION

BA IN LIVE PERFORMANCE

BA HONOURS IN LIVE PERFORMANCE

MFA IN MOTION PICTURE MEDIUM

YEAR

2020


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2025/06/HEADSHOT3.jpg

COMMERCIALS
PRODUCTION INFO
POSTNET

NAKED INSURANCE

THEATRE

PRODUCTION INFO

SEMI-SOET DIE MUSIEKBLYSPEL - ENSEMBLE - AFRIFORUM TEATER
ITALIAN FLAIR FLOOR ENTERTAINMENT - MONTECASINO

LUS VIR LEES (HOOKED ON BOOKS):

SERITI - MARKET THEATRE LAB

KAPOW-HER - AFDA & MAUDE SANDHAM

MEMORY LAINE - NAFF - AFDA & MAUDE SANDHAM

CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE

PRODUCTION INFO

ABSA VWV CORPORATE - PERFORMER

OTHER

YEAR

2023

2023

YEAR

2025

2024

2023

2021-2022

2020

2020

YEAR

2024



