

## ANKE SNYMAN



## PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	03/07/1998
AGE	27
HEIGHT (CM)	174
WAIST SIZE	36
SHIRT SIZE	36
SHOE SIZE	8
HAIR COLOUR	DARK BLONDE / BROWN
EYE COLOUR	BLUE
ETHNICITY	CAUCASIAN
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	YES

## INSTRUMENTS

NONE

## LANGUAGES

AFRIKAANS, ENGLISH

## ACCENTS

STANDARD SOUTH AFRICAN, STANDARD BRITISH

## SKILLS

SINGING

MODERN DANCE

BEGINNER LATIN AND BALLROOM DANCE

## TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2019	AFDA	BA IN LIVE PERFORMANCE
2020	AFDA	BA HONOURS IN LIVE PERFORMANCE
2022	AFDA	MFA IN MOTION PICTURE MEDIUM

## EXPERIENCE

## FILM

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
QUIET ON SET - AFDA	2020

## TELEVISION

**COMMERCIALS**

<b>PRODUCTION INFO</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
POSTNET	2023
NAKED INSURANCE	2023

**THEATRE**

<b>PRODUCTION INFO</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
SEMI-SOET DIE MUSIEKBLYSPEL - ENSEMBLE - AFRIFORUM TEATER	2025
ITALIAN FLAIR FLOOR ENTERTAINMENT - MONTECASINO	2024
LUS VIR LEES (HOOKED ON BOOKS):	2023
SERITI - MARKET THEATRE LAB	2021 - 2022
KAPOW-HER - AFDA & MAUDE SANDHAM	2020
MEMORY LAINE - NAFF - AFDA & MAUDE SANDHAM	2020

**CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE**

<b>PRODUCTION INFO</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
ABSA VWV CORPORATE - PERFORMER	2024

**OTHER**